

2024 Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter (#8946756)
Owner: Minot ND, City of
Solicitor: Minot ND, City of
03/12/2024 11:00 AM CDT

Section Title	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Ti-Zack Concrete, LLC		Keller Paving & Landscaping, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
SECTION A						\$328,311.30		\$247,288.78		\$282,653.30
	1	CONTRACT BOND	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	2	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$25,074.50	\$25,074.50	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
	3	TRAFFIC CONTROL-TYPE 1 (UNIT 1)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
	4	TRAFFIC CONTROL-TYPE 1 (UNIT 2)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
	5	TRAFFIC CONTROL-TYPE 1 (UNIT 3)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
	6	TRAFFIC CONTROL-TYPE 1 (UNIT 4)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
	7	REMOVE SIDEWALK	SY	147.4	\$31.00	\$4,569.40	\$43.31	\$6,383.89	\$25.00	\$3,685.00
	8	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	954	\$40.00	\$38,160.00	\$16.73	\$15,960.42	\$24.00	\$22,896.00
	9	REMOVE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	24.9	\$31.00	\$771.90	\$64.10	\$1,596.09	\$95.00	\$2,365.50
	10	REMOVE VALLEY GUTTER	SY	42	\$40.00	\$1,680.00	\$57.00	\$2,394.00	\$80.00	\$3,360.00
	11	ADJUST CASTING (ALL TYPES AND SIZES)	EA	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$997.50	\$3,990.00	\$725.00	\$2,900.00
	12	REPLACE CASTING (SINGLE CATCH BASIN)	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,312.50	\$2,625.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
	13	ADJUST VALVE BOX	EA	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$399.00	\$798.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
	14	COMMON EXCAVATION	CY	33	\$65.00	\$2,145.00	\$120.91	\$3,990.03	\$60.00	\$1,980.00
	15	TOPSOIL-IMPORTED	CY	52	\$65.00	\$3,380.00	\$115.23	\$5,991.96	\$75.00	\$3,900.00
	16	AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 5	TON	171	\$60.00	\$10,260.00	\$85.17	\$14,564.07	\$50.00	\$8,550.00
	17	HMA FULL DEPTH PATCH	SF	1908	\$8.75	\$16,695.00	\$13.20	\$25,185.60	\$7.00	\$13,356.00
	18	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	954	\$85.00	\$81,090.00	\$65.72	\$62,696.88	\$72.50	\$69,165.00
	19	VALLEY GUTTER (CL ASE)	SY	42	\$180.00	\$7,560.00	\$209.35	\$8,792.70	\$144.00	\$6,048.00
	20	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (6 IN)	SY	36	\$155.00	\$5,580.00	\$177.48	\$6,389.28	\$156.00	\$5,616.00
	21	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4 IN)	SY	250.4	\$140.00	\$35,056.00	\$129.89	\$32,524.46	\$149.00	\$37,309.60
	22	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	24.9	\$180.00	\$4,482.00	\$177.48	\$4,419.25	\$216.00	\$5,378.40
	23	PIGMENTED IMPRINTED CONCRETE	SY	24.4	\$250.00	\$6,100.00	\$194.76	\$4,752.14	\$252.00	\$6,148.80
	24	DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	SF	30	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$47.25	\$1,417.50	\$60.00	\$1,800.00
	25	SEEDING (HYDRO-MULCH)	SY	413	\$14.00	\$5,782.00	\$11.00	\$4,543.00	\$15.00	\$6,195.00
Base Bid Total:						\$328,311.30		\$247,288.78		\$282,653.30